
Facts

Chili sauce made with textured vegetable protein in 110 oz. plastic pouch.  This is a meatless product.

INGREDIENTS
WATER, TOMATO PASTE, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR),
VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING:  CANOLA OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, SOYBEAN OIL), CHILI
PEPPER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2 PERCENT OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING:  SALT, CARAMEL COLOR,
SUGAR, HYDROLYZED CORN, SOY & WHEAT PROTEIN, SPICES, DEHYDRATED ONION, GARLIC POWDER, CITRIC ACID,
AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, VINEGAR, DISODIUM
INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE.

Nutrition

½ cup (123g)

Servings Per Container About 25

Calories from Fat 45

* Calcium 2%Vitamin A 10% Iron 8%Vitamin C 0%

Calories 100

Total Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Protein

0%

0%

24%

3%

12%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or
lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories per gram:
       Fat 9  *  Carbohydrate 4  *  Protein 4
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5g

Saturated Fat 0g

Trans Fat 0g

0mg

570mg

10g

Dietary Fiber 3g

Sugars 2g

5g

Total Fat

Sat Fat
Cholesterol

Sodium
Total Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber

Calories

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

2,000 2,500

80g

25g
300g

2,400mg
375g

30g

65g

20g
300g

2,400mg
300g

25g

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Contains: Soy, Wheat
Sensitivity Agents - Contains: Sulfites: Less than 10 ppm

% Daily Value *Amount/ServingAmount/Serving % Daily Value *

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Plant Location: Clear Lake - AFP

*

Texture

Flavor Chili

Typical of a chili sauce/topping

% Total Solids Range% Fat Range

pH Finished Product 4.70-5.00

3.50-4.50% 18.00-19.50%

10000-22000 cps (6/20/72F)Viscosity

Dial Reading / cps Conversion (spindle/speed/temp)

% Salt Range 1.10 - 1.35%

UPC Code

Specific Gravity 1.0537

 71079 12414
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SHELF LIFE

PACKAGING
Container

Unit of Sale

Case Dimension

Case Cube

Container Net Fill

Case Gross Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Net Weight

Cases per Pallet

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Layer

Case Net Weight

11.75"L x 9.75"W x 9.75"H

110 oz FFS Pouch

4-Pack Case

0.64

3,112 grams

30.5 lb

27.5  lb

16

5

80

2200 lb plus weight of pallet

2440 lb plus weight of pallet

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

SHIPPING, STORAGE and USAGE

QUALITY ASSURANCE

This product is commercially sterile and produced in accordance with 21 CFR Part 113, NFPA Bulletin 38L, and AFP
advanced food products llc Quality Control Standards.

Product should be shipped and stored at room temperature.  Storage at temperatures below 40 degrees F and 90
degrees F should be avoided.  DO NOT FREEZE.  Opened containers should be covered and stored at refrigerated
temperatures.  Always use clean utensils to serve.

AFP llc advanced food products maintains a quality assurance program that insures the quality of all raw materials,
process operating conditions, and finished product requirements.

PRODUCT BULLETIN
AFP FFS PREMIUM CHILI 4/110 OZ (HG)

Plant Location: Clear Lake - AFP

* Unopened containers have an extended shelf life of up to 12 months.
* Opened containers should be covered and stored at refrigerated temperatures.
* Covered, opened containers have a refrigerated shelf life of up to two weeks.

Coding 8451V/126H (hr)
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