

PRODUCT BULLETIN

AFP FFS PREMIUM CHILI 4/110 OZ HG

Property Of: AFP advanced food products IIc

<u>UPC Code</u> 71079 12414

Chili sauce made with textured vegetable protein in 110 oz. plastic pouch. This is a meatless product.

INGREDIENTS

WATER, TOMATO PASTE, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR), VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, SOYBEAN OIL), CHILI PEPPER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2 PERCENT OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED CORN, SOY & WHEAT PROTEIN, SPICES, DEHYDRATED ONION, GARLIC POWDER, CITRIC ACID, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, VINEGAR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains: Soy, Wheat Sensitivity Agents - Contains: Sulfites: Less than 10 ppm

Nutrition	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value *	Amount/Serving % Daily Value *		*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or			
	Total Fat 5g	8%	Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%		lower depending on your calorie needs:			
Facts	Saturated Fat 0g	0%	Diotory Eibor 2a	12%		Calories	2,000	2,500
V ₂ cup (123g) Servings Per Container About 25 Calories 100 Calories from Fat 45	Saturated Fat Ug	0%	Dietary Fiber 3g	12%	Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2g		Sat Fat Cholesterol	Less than Less than	20g 300g	25g 300g
	Cholesterol Omg	0%	Protein 5g		Sodium Total Carbohydra	Less than tes	2,400mg 300g	2,400mg 375g
	Sodium 570mg	24%			Dietary Fiber 25g		25g	30g
	Vitamin A 10% *	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 2% * Iron 8%		Calories per gram: Fat 9 * Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4			

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Flavor	Chili			
Texture	Typical of a chili sauce/topping			
% Fat Range	3.50-4.50%	% Total Solids Range	18.00-19.50%	
% Salt Range	1.10 - 1.35%	pH Finished Product	4.70-5.00	
Viscosity	10000-22000 cps (6/20/72F)	Specific Gravity	1.0537	
	Dial Reading / cps Conversion (spindle/speed/temp)			



PRODUCT BULLETIN

AFP FFS PREMIUM CHILI 4/110 OZ (HG)

Property Of: AFP advanced food products IIc

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

This product is commercially sterile and produced in accordance with 21 CFR Part 113, NFPA Bulletin 38L, and AFP advanced food products IIc Quality Control Standards.

PACKAGING

Container	110 oz FFS Pouch				
Unit of Sale	4-Pack Case				
Case Dimension	11.75"L x 9.75"W x 9.75"H				
Coding	8451V/126H (hr)				
Case Cube	0.64				
Label Net Weight					
Container Net Fill	3,112 grams				
Case Gross Weight	30.5 lb				
Case Net Weight	27.5 lb				
Cases per Layer	16				
Layers per Pallet	5				
Cases per Pallet	80				
Pallet Net Weight	2200 lb plus weight of pallet				
Pallet Gross Weight	2440 lb plus weight of pallet				

No

KOSHER Status

SHIPPING, STORAGE and USAGE

Product should be shipped and stored at room temperature. Storage at temperatures below 40 degrees F and 90 degrees F should be avoided. DO NOT FREEZE. Opened containers should be covered and stored at refrigerated temperatures. Always use clean utensils to serve.

SHELF LIFE

- * Unopened containers have an extended shelf life of up to 12 months.
- * Opened containers should be covered and stored at refrigerated temperatures.
- * Covered, opened containers have a refrigerated shelf life of up to two weeks.

QUALITY ASSURANCE

AFP IIc advanced food products maintains a quality assurance program that insures the quality of all raw materials, process operating conditions, and finished product requirements.

Date Approved: 10/24/2007

Supercedes:

Revision #: 0

Printed: 12/21/2012

Plant Location: Clear Lake - AFP

FS0961 / NX2740 / PS1803C